House

5,134 Sqft - 4174 Prestwich Ct, Timnath, Colorado

80547

Basic Details
Property Type:
MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
929815
$1,360,000
4

2

2

5,134 Sqft

2021

us

CcOo

Larimer
Timnath
Harmony Club

80547

Features

+

v

View:

Fireplace:

Foothills View, Back
Range/snow Capped

Gas Fireplace, Great
Room Fireplace




